www . c o n t r a d a t a . i t
Single Board Computer
Embedded Board
Power Supply/
Peripherals
5
Industrial
Computer

 CE/FCC compliant
Specifications
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
NANO-PV-D5252-R11 EPIC SBC with Intel® Atom™ D525 1.8GHz/1MB L2, VGA/Dual
LVDS, PCIe GbE, CF Type II, SATA 3Gb/s
NANO-PV-D4252-R11 EPIC SBC with Intel® Atom™ D425 1.8GHz/512KB L2, VGA/
Dual LVDS, PCIe GbE, CF Type II, SATA 3Gb/s
NANO-PV-N4552-R11 EPIC SBC with Intel® Atom™ N455 1.66GHz/512KB L2, VGA/
Dual LVDS, PCIe GbE, CF Type II, SATA 3Gb/s
19800-004300-100-RS RS-232 & RS-422/485 cable with bracket, 14-pin to two DB-9,
250mm, P=2.0
19FFD124010HB2A7-000001-RS CPU fan (40mmx40mmx10mm)
32200-015100-RS LPT cable, 280mm, P=2.0
32801-000703-500-RS SATA (7-pin to 7-pin) cable, 500mm
Packing List
1 x NANO-PV-D4252/N4552/D5252 single board computer
1 x Audio cable 2 x RS-232 cable
1 x Dual port USB cable 1 x Mini jumper pack
1 x KB/MS Y cable 1 x One Key Recovery CD
1 x Power cable 1 x QIG